
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198401110000
06730

01/11/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES HANNA,
SARAH
KATHRYN

54 574 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
343, PAGE
249-50

198401110000
06800

01/11/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES HANNA,
SARAH
KATHRYN

54 575 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
343, PAGE
300-01

198402010000
20660

02/01/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
WILLIAM L. &
EDN

54 901 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
371, PAGE
689-90

198402090000
26090

02/09/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BRADLEY,
JOHN F. &
MARTHA

353 215 Sec:26 Twn:19
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198402090000
26090

02/09/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS BRADLEY,
JOHN F. &
MARTHA

353 215 Sec:26 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198404240000
84940

04/24/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON,
ROSIE MARIE

56 280 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
415, PAGE 66-
67

198406180001
25680

06/18/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
CARL E. &
JOYC

356 536 Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:S1/2
BQt:NW1/4

198406180001
25680

06/18/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
CARL E. &
JOYC

356 536 Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198407190001
49200

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49280

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49270

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49260

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49460

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49400

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49530

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49710

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49780

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49920

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681



198407190001
49930

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
49850

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50120

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50170

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50200

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50340

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50320

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50420

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50470

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50490

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
50760

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681

198407190001
51710

07/19/1984
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

57 681


