Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401110000 06730	01/11/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HANNA, SARAH KATHRYN	54	574				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 343, PAGE 249-50
198401110000 06800	01/11/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HANNA, SARAH KATHRYN	54	575				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 343, PAGE 300-01
198402010000 20660	02/01/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, WILLIAM L. & EDN	54	901				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 371, PAGE 689-90
198402090000 26090	02/09/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRADLEY, JOHN F. & MARTHA	353	215				Sec:26 Twn:19 Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198402090000 26090	02/09/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRADLEY, JOHN F. & MARTHA	353	215				Sec:26 Twn:19 Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
198404240000 84940	04/24/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, ROSIE MARIE	56	280				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 415, PAGE 66- 67
198406180001 25680	06/18/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTSON, CARL E. & JOYC	356	536				Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:S1/2 BQt:NW1/4
198406180001 25680	06/18/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTSON, CARL E. & JOYC	356	536				Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198407190001 49200	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49280	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49270	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49260	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49460	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49400	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49530	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49710	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49780	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				
198407190001 49920	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681				

198407190001 49930	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 49850	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50120	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50170	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50200	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50340	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50320	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50420	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50470	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50490	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 50760	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		
198407190001 51710	07/19/1984 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	57	681		